APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL KRISHNA VIKASH GLOBAL SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 3330200

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 15198

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE KRISHNA VIKASH GLOBAL SCHOOL, VEER

SAVARKAR NAGAR, NEAR NANDANAVAN,
RAIPUR, - 492099

5) PRINCIPAL NAME Dr. Sukanya Ghosh Biswas
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA BEd.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID 15198 @cbseshiksha.in

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 09229355578

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR

SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

3 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING
CODE

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation




COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR

SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

1

INFORMATION

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

DETAILS

Dr. Sukanya Ghosh Biswas

57



PGT 15

TGT 15
PRT 21
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:3
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR JAIDEEP SAHU
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS Manju Shailesh
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED | STUDENTS | PERCENTAGE

STUDENTS PASSED

1 2025 18 18 100

RESULT CLASS: Xl

SL | YEAR NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
NO. REGISTERED | STUDENTS | PERCENTAGE
STUDENTS PASSED

1 2025 25 21 84

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

INFORMATION DETAILS

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (INSQ 10545
MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (INSQ 49 & 60
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 5 & 80
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 6

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 8



7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION  https://youtu.be/DH4fgdn3388
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

ABDUL RAFFIK

2 PURANJEET SINGH PET BPE BPED

3 JYOTI SHARMA TGT M.A. Kathak

4 SAPNA BHANDARE OTHER Lib.

5 MADHURI PALETI VICE PRINCIPAL MTec

6 WOJASWI SAHU PRT M.TECH

7 RITA BASAK PRT MA

8 ROHIT JAGDISH PGT M.SC
CHANDRIKAPURE

9 SARFUDDIN MOLLA PGT MA

10 Sarojni Pal PGT M.Sc.

11 MANOJ KUMAR BANSAL TGT MSC MATHS

12 Dipali Chauhan TGT MA

13 ROUNI NAIR PET BPED

14 Gopal Krishna Vaishanaw PGT M.A ENGLISH

15 PRATAP KUMAR NAIK VICE PRINCIPAL M COM

16 SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY PGT MA

17 AKANKSHA KUMARI PGT MA Economics MCom

18 SUSIL KUMAR SASMAL TGT B.A

19 Sukanya Ghosh Biswas PRINCIPAL M.A./B.Ed.

20 MERUGU PARWATI PRT M COM

21 Gagandeep Kaur Bains PRT MCA

22 Neelu Deep PRT MA



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

89

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Alfisha Khan

Devki Patel

Nabdeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur Chawla
Swati Deshpande
Priyanka Banjare

Shipali Sharma

Sulekha Paswan
GAYATRI SATTARU
OMAKSHI BHONDE
GRACEE CHANDRAKAR
AYUSHI SHRIVASTAVA
KONA TEJASRI
JAIDEEP SAHU
GAGAN SAHU

Manju Shailesh

SWATI SINGH

ROSHNI SAHU

SHRUTI GUPTA
KRITIKA TRIVEDI
KAVITA VERMA
MAHABIR MAHAPATRA
AKANKSHA TIWARI
ANUSHKA TIWARI
KAMALAKANTA SARANGI
JIYA KESHWANI

HEENA PARVEEN

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PGT

MSC

MA

MBA

BCOM

BSC

MA

MA

M SC

M SC

MA

PGDCA

B.Sc

M SC

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

BA

B.Sc

MA

MA

BA

MA

BA

MA



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

PRATIBHA MUKHOPADHYAY

ABHIJEET MUKHOPADHYAY

RAVI AGRAWAL

PREETI SAHU

BHAVIKA SHINDE

BHIMAVARAPU SESHU

SUBHASH CHANDRA
UPADHYAY

DESHAKSHI NETAM

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

MA

MASTER OF MUSIC

B Tech

MBA

MBA

B Tech

MA

MA



