# **APPENDIX -IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

### A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	KRISHNA VIKASH GLOBAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3330200
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	15198
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	KRISHNA VIKASH GLOBAL SCHOOL, VEER SAVARKAR NAGAR, NEAR NANDANAVAN, RAIPUR, - 492099
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Dr. Sukanya Ghosh Biswas
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA BEd.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	15198@cbseshiksha.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	09229355578

# B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

## NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://kvgsraipur.krishnavikash.com/Affiliation

## D: STAFF (TEACHING):

S	IO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1		PRINCIPAL	Dr. Sukanya Ghosh Biswas
2		TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	57

	PGT	15
	TGT	15
	PRT	21
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:3
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	JAIDEEP SAHU
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Manju Shailesh

# RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	18	18	100	

## **RESULT CLASS: XII**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	25	21	84	

# E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	10545
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	49 & 60
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 80
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	6
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	8

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://youtu.be/DH4fgdn3388

# F: TEACHER DETAILS:

7

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	ABDUL RAFFIK	TGT	B.E
2	PURANJEET SINGH	PET	BPE BPED
3	JYOTI SHARMA	TGT	M.A. Kathak
4	SAPNA BHANDARE	OTHER	Lib.
5	MADHURI PALETI	VICE PRINCIPAL	МТес
6	WOJASWI SAHU	PRT	M.TECH
7	RITA BASAK	PRT	MA
8	ROHIT JAGDISH CHANDRIKAPURE	PGT	M.SC
9	SARFUDDIN MOLLA	PGT	MA
10	Sarojni Pal	PGT	M.Sc.
11	MANOJ KUMAR BANSAL	TGT	MSC MATHS
12	Dipali Chauhan	TGT	MA
13	ROUNI NAIR	PET	BPED
14	Gopal Krishna Vaishanaw	PGT	M.A ENGLISH
15	PRATAP KUMAR NAIK	VICE PRINCIPAL	МСОМ
16	SUDIPTA CHAKRABORTY	PGT	MA
17	AKANKSHA KUMARI	PGT	MA Economics MCom
18	SUSIL KUMAR SASMAL	TGT	B.A
19	Sukanya Ghosh Biswas	PRINCIPAL	M.A./B.Ed.
20	MERUGU PARWATI	PRT	м сом
21	Gagandeep Kaur Bains	PRT	MCA
22	Neelu Deep	PRT	MA

23	Alfisha Khan	TGT	MSC
24	Devki Patel	PRT	MA
25	Nabdeep Kaur	PRT	MBA
26	Manpreet Kaur Chawla	PRT	всом
27	Swati Deshpande	PRT	BSC
28	Priyanka Banjare	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	BA
29	Shipali Sharma	PRT	MA
30	Sulekha Paswan	PRT	MA
31	GAYATRI SATTARU	PGT	M SC
32	OMAKSHI BHONDE	TGT	M SC
33	GRACEE CHANDRAKAR	TGT	MA
34	AYUSHI SHRIVASTAVA	TGT	PGDCA
35	KONA TEJASRI	PRT	B.Sc
36	JAIDEEP SAHU	WELLNEES TEACHER	M SC
37	GAGAN SAHU	PGT	MA
38	Manju Shailesh	PGT	MA
39	SWATI SINGH	TGT	MA
40	ROSHNI SAHU	PRT	MA
41	SHRUTI GUPTA	PRT	MA
42	KRITIKA TRIVEDI	PRT	ВА
43	KAVITA VERMA	PRT	B.Sc
44	MAHABIR MAHAPATRA	TGT	MA
45	AKANKSHA TIWARI	PGT	MA
46	ANUSHKA TIWARI	PRT	BA
47	KAMALAKANTA SARANGI	PGT	MA
48	JIYA KESHWANI	PRT	ВА
49	HEENA PARVEEN	PGT	MA

50	PRATIBHA MUKHOPADHYAY	PRT	MA
51	ABHIJEET MUKHOPADHYAY	TGT	MASTER OF MUSIC
52	RAVI AGRAWAL	TGT	B Tech
53	PREETI SAHU	PRT	MBA
54	BHAVIKA SHINDE	PRT	MBA
55	BHIMAVARAPU SESHU	TGT	B Tech
56	SUBHASH CHANDRA UPADHYAY	TGT	MA
57	DESHAKSHI NETAM	PGT	MA